
1

4-post open rack
19-inch, 4ft/30U and 7ft/45U

Our 4-post 19-inch standard steel racks are designed for the mounting of equipment for cable installations, especially where easy access to cables is necessary. These 

racks provide more space to accommodate networking equipment and offer improved cable management. Built to EIA rack standards, it allows the quick attachment of 

equipment, such as large modular network or voice switches, routers and other network devices in communications. Available in 30 and 45 units of rack.

• Steel structure with modular and removable components.

• Available with 4-post that accommodate EIA industry- standard 19-inch panels.

• Follows ANSI/TIA/EIA-568 C.2 manufacturing standards and meets ANSI/EIA RS-310-C, D, E, F criteria.

• One layer of electrostatic coating protects it against humidity, rust, scratches, peeling, strong acid and alkaline erosion.

• Black epoxy-polyester hybrid powder coating.

• For indoor use only, in environmentally controlled areas, may not be used outdoors, in industrial or harsh environments or in plenum spaces.

•Other accessories available to meet any mounting need.

• Use with shelves or rails to support large, heavy computer and data storage equipment.

PCRORSKD30U4PBK
PCRORSKD45U4PBK

E480900

www.nexxtsolutions.com
Nexxt Solutions® ("Nexxt") is a registered trademark. Nexxt reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. The information contained in this product sheet is the proprietary property of Nexxt, and
may not be used, reproduced or disclosed to others, in whole or in part, without written authorization of Nexxt. Although Nexxt has taken precautions to ensure the accuracy of the product specifications at the time of
publication, however, we cannot be responsible for the errors, omissions, or changes due to obsolescence. If you would like to know more about our products, please visit our website at www.NexxtSolutions.com.



Color 
Rack size  
Effective U space 
Mounting type 
Pole quantity 
Hole size/type 
Material (cover) 
Material (frame) 
Material (base) 

Height
External width
Depth
Bottom depth
Load capacity
Includes

International standards

UL certificate

MPN
UPC
Labeling
Packaging
Cu.ft.
Warranty

 

Product specifications

2

Open rack characteristics
Black epoxy-polyester hybrid powder paint (RAL 9005)
4ft     7ft
30U    45U
Floor mounted
4
Square holess
SPCC, 2.0mm thickness
SPCC, 2.0mm thickness
SPCC, 6.0mm thickness
Dimensions
60.08in    86.33in
21.65in
23.62in
35.43in
Can hold up to 2,215lb 

Front and rear top mounting rail
Horizontal mounting rail
Lateral support bar
Vertical frame post
Front and rear bottom base M8xL20 hex head cap screw and M8
flat washer, spring washer and flange nut set
 M6xL12 philips screw and M6 flange nut set
 M6xL12 screw, plastic washer and caged nut set
Expansion anchor bolts
 User manual

Certifications and standards
UL 60950 o UL 60950-1, ó UL 60950-21 según corresponda
ISO/IEC 11801, ANSI/TIA/EIA 568.C.2
ANSI/EIA RS-310-C, D, E, F
UR E480900
Miscellaneous
PCRORSKD30U4PBK          PCRORSKD45U4PBK
798302034716          798302034730
NEXXT SOLUTIONS
Carton box
2,68             3,37
5-year limited warranty.  For full warranty details, visit: 
https://www.nexxtsolutions.com/warranty

SPCC: Commercial grade, cold rolled steel sheets

www.nexxtsolutions.com
Nexxt Solutions® ("Nexxt") is a registered trademark. Nexxt reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. The information contained in this product sheet is the proprietary property of Nexxt, and
may not be used, reproduced or disclosed to others, in whole or in part, without written authorization of Nexxt. Although Nexxt has taken precautions to ensure the accuracy of the product specifications at the time of
publication, however, we cannot be responsible for the errors, omissions, or changes due to obsolescence. If you would like to know more about our products, please visit our website at www.NexxtSolutions.com.

4-post open rack
19-inch, 4ft/30U and 7ft/45U

2 
4 
4 
4
2
12

36 
40 
4   
1  

2
4
2
4
2
12

24
40
4
1


