

4-post open rack 19-inch, 4ft/30U and 7ft/45U



Our 4-post 19-inch standard steel racks are designed for the mounting of equipment for cable installations, especially where easy access to cables is necessary. These racks provide more space to accommodate networking equipment and offer improved cable management. Built to EIA rack standards, it allows the quick attachment of equipment, such as large modular network or voice switches, routers and other network devices in communications. Available in 30 and 45 units of rack.

- Steel structure with modular and removable components.
- Available with 4-post that accommodate EIA industry- standard 19-inch panels.
- Follows ANSI/TIA/EIA-568 C.2 manufacturing standards and meets ANSI/EIA RS-310-C, D, E, F criteria.
- One layer of electrostatic coating protects it against humidity, rust, scratches, peeling, strong acid and alkaline erosion.
- Black epoxy-polyester hybrid powder coating.
- For indoor use only, in environmentally controlled areas, may not be used outdoors, in industrial or harsh environments or in plenum spaces.
- •Other accessories available to meet any mounting need.
- Use with shelves or rails to support large, heavy computer and data storage equipment.

www.nexxtsolutions.com

Nexxt Solutions® (*Nexxt*) is a registered trademark. Nexxt reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. The information contained in this product sheet is the proprietary property of Nexxt, and may not be used, reproduced or disclosed to others, in whole or in part, without written authorization of Nexxt. Although Nexxt has taken precautions to ensure the accuracy of the product specifications at the time of publication, however, we cannot be responsible for the errors, omissions, or changes due to obsolescence. If you would like to know more about our products, please visit our website at www.NexxtSolutions.com.



4-post open rack 19-inch, 4ft/30U and 7ft/45U

Product specifications

	Open rack characteristics	
Color	Black epoxy-polyester hybrid powder paint (RAL 9005)	
Rack size	4ft 7ft	
Effective U space	30U 45U	
Mounting type	Floor mounted	
Pole quantity	4	
Hole size/type	Square holess	
Material (cover)	SPCC, 2.0mm thickness	
Material (frame)	SPCC, 2.0mm thickness	
Material (base)	SPCC, 6.0mm thickness	
	Dimensions	
Height	60.08in 86.33in	
External width	21.65in	
Depth	23.62in	
Bottom depth	35.43in	
Load capacity	Can hold up to 2,215lb	
Includes	2 Front and rear top mounting rail	2
	4 Horizontal mounting rail	4
	2 Lateral support bar	4
	4 Vertical frame post	4
	2 Front and rear bottom base M8xL20 hex head cap screw and M	18 2
	12 flat washer, spring washer and flange nut set	12
	M6xL12 philips screw and M6 flange nut set	
	24 M6xL12 screw, plastic washer and caged nut set	36
	40 Expansion anchor bolts	40
	4 User manual	4
	1	1
	Certifications and standards	
International standards	UL 60950 o UL 60950-1, ó UL 60950-21 según corresponda	
	ISO/IEC 11801, ANSI/TIA/EIA 568.C.2	
	ANSI/EIA RS-310-C, D, E, F	
UL certificate	UR E480900	
	Miscellaneous	
MPN	PCRORSKD30U4PBK PCRORSKD45U4PBK	
UPC	798302034716 798302034730	
Labeling	NEXXT SOLUTIONS	
Packaging	Carton box	
Cu.ft.	2,68 3,37	
Warranty	5-year limited warranty. For full warranty details, visit:	
	https://www.nexxtsolutions.com/warranty	

SPCC: Commercial grade, cold rolled steel sheets



www.nexxtsolutions.com

Nexxt Solutions[®] ("Nexxt") is a registered trademark. Nexxt reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. The information contained in this product sheet is the proprietary property of Nexxt, and may not be used, reproduced or disclosed to others, in whole or in part, without written authorization of Nexxt. Although Nexxt has taken precautions to ensure the accuracy of the product specifications at the time of publication, however, we cannot be responsible for the errors, omissions, or changes due to obsolescence. If you would like to know more about our products, please visit our website at www.NexxtSolutions.com.